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1 a Zurfluh Robin (2000) 10.00
+ Steinger Nico (2001) 10.00

1 b Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 10.00
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00

1 c Zberg Kilian (2002) 10.00
+ Gander Sebastian (2003) 10.00

1 d Wyss Sven (2001) 10.00
+ Herger Matthias (2001) 10.00

1 e Suter Lukas (2002) 10.00
+ Herger Marco (2002) 10.00

1 f Suter Bruno (2002) 10.00
+ Waser Christoph (2002) 10.00

1 g Stadler Kevin (2002) 10.00
+ Ziegler Beni (2002) 10.00

1 h Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 10.00
+ von Ah Quirin (2000) 10.00

1 i Planzer Mario (2003) 10.00
+ Mulcahy Conor (2002) 10.00

1 j Odermatt Fabian (2002) 10.00
+ Herger Andreas (2003) 10.00

1 k Mignola Michele (2000) 10.00
+ Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 10.00

1 l Meier Daniel (2000) 10.00
+ Arnold Marco (2001) 10.00

1 m Kempf Fabian (2002) 10.00
+ Ulrich Michael (2003) 10.00

1 n Kathriner Severin (2000) 10.00
+ Arnold Philipp (2000) 10.00

1 o Husmann Jerome (2002) 10.00
+ Infanger Heiri (2003) 10.00

1 p Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 10.00
+ Bissig Joris (2001) 10.00

1 q Herger Nils (2003) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Florian (2002) 10.00

1 r Hauser Roman (2000) 10.00
+ Steiner Severin (2001) 10.00

1 s Gisler Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 10.00

1 t Garovi Matteo (2003) 10.00
+ Arnold Kilian (2002) 10.00

1 u Gander Benjamin (2000) 10.00
+ Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 10.00

1 v Füglister Florian (2002) 10.00
+ Bissig Julian (2003) 10.00

1 w Fanger Manuel (2000) 10.00
+ Gubbi Pablo (2000) 10.00

1 x Epp Elias (2003) 10.00
+ Antonini Joël (2003) 10.00

1 y Bucher André (2001) 10.00
+ Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 10.00

1 z Betschart Roger (2003) 10.00
+ Bucher Toni (2002) 10.00

2 a Tresch Cédric (2003) 9.75
+ Würsch Kevin (2003) 9.75

2 b Stadler Mike (2002) 9.75
+ Steiner Chris (2003) 9.75

2 c Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 9.75
+ Zgraggen Remo (2003) 9.75

2 d Rogenmoser Beat (2001) 9.75
+ Imhof Thomas (2000) 9.75

2 e Röllin Matthias (2000) 9.75
+ Püntener Sven (2000) 9.75

2 f Meier Lukas (2002) 9.75
+ Herger Simon 1 (2002) 9.75

2 g Mehr Lars (2002) 9.75
+ Gisler Dominic (2002) 9.75

2 h Marty Hanspeter (2000) 9.75
+ Käslin Valentin (2000) 9.75

2 i Hürlimann Marco (2002) 9.75
+ Arnold Robin (2003) 9.75

2 j Gisler Noah (2002) 9.75
+ Rohrer Dominik II (2002) 9.75

3 a Zurfluh Tobias (2000) 8.75
- Gwerder Michael (2000) 8.75

3 b Wyrsch Linus (2001) 8.75
- Crotta Robin (2001) 8.75

3 c Gwerder Michael (2000) 8.75
- Zurfluh Tobias (2000) 8.75

3 d Crotta Robin (2001) 8.75
- Wyrsch Linus (2001) 8.75

3 e Püntener Sven (2000) 8.75
o Röllin Matthias (2000) 8.75

3 f Herger Simon 1 (2002) 8.75
o Meier Lukas (2002) 8.75

4 a Ziegler Beni (2002) 8.50
o Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50

4 b Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 8.50

4 c Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 8.50
o Gander Benjamin (2000) 8.50

4 d Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Bucher André (2001) 8.50

4 e Würsch Kevin (2003) 8.50
o Tresch Cédric (2003) 8.50

4 f Waser Christoph (2002) 8.50
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50

4 g von Ah Quirin (2000) 8.50
o Reichmuth Lukas (2000) 8.50

4 h Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50
o Kempf Fabian (2002) 8.50

4 i Stöckli Marcel (2000) 8.50
o 8.50

4 j Steinger Nico (2001) 8.50
o Zurfluh Robin (2000) 8.50

4 k Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50
o Hauser Roman (2000) 8.50

4 l Steiner Chris (2003) 8.50
o Stadler Mike (2002) 8.50

4 m Rust Silvio (2001) 8.50
o Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 8.50

4 n Rohrer Dominik II (2002) 8.50
o Gisler Noah (2002) 8.50

4 o Mulcahy Conor (2002) 8.50
o Planzer Mario (2003) 8.50

4 p Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.50
o Herger Nils (2003) 8.50

4 q Käslin Valentin (2000) 8.50
o Marty Hanspeter (2000) 8.50

4 r Infanger Heiri (2003) 8.50
o Husmann Jerome (2002) 8.50

4 s Imhof Thomas (2000) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Beat (2001) 8.50

4 t Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50

4 u Herger Matthias (2001) 8.50
o Wyss Sven (2001) 8.50

4 v Herger Marco (2002) 8.50
o Suter Lukas (2002) 8.50

4 w Herger Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Odermatt Fabian (2002) 8.50

4 x Gubbi Pablo (2000) 8.50
o Fanger Manuel (2000) 8.50

4 y Gisler Dominic (2002) 8.50
o Mehr Lars (2002) 8.50

4 z Gander Sebastian (2003) 8.50
o Zberg Kilian (2002) 8.50

4 aa Bucher Toni (2002) 8.50
o Betschart Roger (2003) 8.50

4 ab Bissig Julian (2003) 8.50
o Füglister Florian (2002) 8.50

4 ac Bissig Joris (2001) 8.50
o Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 8.50

4 ad Arnold Robin (2003) 8.50
o Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50

4 ae Arnold Philipp (2000) 8.50
o Kathriner Severin (2000) 8.50

4 af Arnold Marco (2001) 8.50
o Meier Daniel (2000) 8.50

4 ag Arnold Kilian (2002) 8.50
o Garovi Matteo (2003) 8.50

4 ah Antonini Joël (2003) 8.50
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.50


